Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/05/15 Thru 02/24/16

Charge Codes: 1615, 1699, COR16, CON18

Repart run on 02/26/16 at 07:17

NRDS iD Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Descriplion

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Involce
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date
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Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Columbus, OH 43214-1344
658010913 Eckstein, Michasl A.
658021890 Eden, Kimberly K.

6460 Grasssle Rd.

London, OH 43140
658021890 Eden, Kimberly K.
658003736 Edwards, Barbara J.

247 State Route 314

Centerburg, OH 43011-9602
658003736 Edwards, Barbara J.
658022643 Edwards, Tracey S.

4813 Tuttles Woods Drive

Dublin, OH 43018
658022643 Edwards, Tracey S.
658010497 Efta, Sylvia J.

4194 Lawnview Drive

Colurnbus, OH 43214-2864
658010497 Efta, Syhvia J.
671000194 Ehlers, Susan L.

1410 Hickery Gate Dr.

Marysvills, CH 43040
671000194 Ehlers, Susan L.
658022410 El Mejjaty, Omar

1417 Urban Drive

Columbus, OH 43229
658022410 Ei Mejjaty, Omar
658004702 Eley, Daria M.

8408 Fairway Dr

Columbus, OH 43235-1113
658004702 Eley, Daria M.
658023971 Elliott, James I,

James Elliott

5838 Thorngate Drive

Galloway, OH 43119
658023971 Elliott, James 1.
658017447 Eliiott, Steven E.

331 Trea Haven Ave.

Powell, OH 43065
658017447 Elliott, Stevan E.
658007122 Elliott, Tammy R.

10680 Miller Avenue

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1616

Canal Winchester, OH 43110-950

658007122 Elliott, Tammy R.
658023718 Ellis, Caroline L.

849 Bahbington Ct.

Westerville, OH 43081
658023718 Ellis, Carolina L.
658001425 Elosh, Richard

258 W. Campus View Bivd.

Columbus, OH 43235
658001425 Elosh, Richard
658008203 Elosh, Vickie R.

258 W. Campus View Blvd.

Columbus, OH 43235
658008203 Elosh, Vickie R.
658021068 Epps, Michelle R.

1215 Dobbins Drive

New Albany, OH 43054
658021068 Epps, Michalle R.
658021490 Erickson, Gary C.

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribugion

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAGC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5445737

5448401

5440429

5440077

5443458

5441645

5442015

5442823

5444260

5442964

5446571

5442725

5443851

5443849

5438994

563642

567475

557272

556948

561135

558641

569092

560045

561983

560312

564705

559869

561621

561620

555771

011216

01/31/16

12122115

12/22115

01/04/16

12/2915

12/30/15

12/3115

01/06/16

12/31115

011918

12/3115

12/3145

12/3115

12/16/15

P 1710 20.00

P LI ]

20.00

P 7533 20.00

P rEER Ak

20.60

P Ll T Tt

20.00

P AT RENRE

20.00

P EET Ty

20.00

P ELT I T

20.00

P thhArres

20.00

=} R

20.00

P P

20.00

P LT

20.00

P 300 20.00

P 300 20.00

P ARk

20.00



